INDONESIA
2020/2021
Price guide                       V1.0
Prices exclude PPN
Disclaimer:
•  All prices are subject to change without prior notice.
•  Installation fees, carpentry fees and other material

42
AVENTOS HF / HS / HL
Power factor and Order information
	▬ AVENTOS power factor calculation requires cabinet front size and weight
	▬ It is recommended to use a stronger lift mechanism if power factor range is overlapping
Power factor for AVENTOS HF
Power factor = cabinet height (mm) x front weight bottom and top including handle weight (kg)
HF 22 2600 - 5500 HF 28 9000 - 17250
HF 25 5350 - 10150
Power factorLift mechanism two-sided
Order information for AVENTOS HS
20S2A00
350 - 525 mm
2.5 - 5.0 kg
20S2B00 3.25 - 9.5 kg
20S2D00
526 - 675 mm
3.0 - 6.75 kg
20S2E00 5.0 - 13 kg
20S2H00 676 - 800 mm 6.0 - 13.5 kg
Lift mechanism set
20L2100
20L2300
20L2500
20L2700
20L2900
Lever arm set
Order information for AVENTOS HL
Cabinet height
300 - 349 mm 350 - 399 mm 400 - 550 mm 450 - 580 mm
20L3200 20L3500 20L3800 20L3900
21L3200 21L3500 21L3800 21L3900
1.25 - 4.25 kg 1.25 - 2.50 kg - -
3.50 - 7.25 kg 1.75 - 5.00 kg 1.75 - 3.50 kg -
6.50 - 12.00 kg 4.25 - 9.00 kg 2.75 - 6.75 kg 2.00 - 5.25 kg
11.00 - 20.00 kg 8.00 - 14.75 kg 5.75 - 11.75 kg 4.25 - 9.25 kg
- 13.50 - 20.00 kg 10.50 - 20.00 kg 8.25 - 16.50 kg
： Standard
： SERVO-DRIVE
43
Motion technologies for Lift systems
SERVO-DRIVE units
SERVO-DRIVE unit set, for AVENTOS HK top
SD HK top
Drive unit 1
*Available
from 2H2020
Distance bumper 2
Switch 2
Cover cap 1
Connecting node 1
Cable holder 2
Cable end protector 2
SERVO-DRIVE unit set, for AVENTOS HF
SD HF
Drive unit 1
Rp 7,458,000
Distance bumper 6
Switch 2
Cover cap 1
Connecting node 1
Cable holder 2
Cable end protector 2
SERVO-DRIVE unit set, for AVENTOS HS
SD HS
Drive unit 1
Rp 7,425,000
Distance bumper 4
Switch 2
Cover cap 1
Connecting node 1
Cable holder 2
Cable end protector 2
SERVO-DRIVE unit set, for AVENTOS HL
SD HL
Drive unit 1
Rp 7,425,000